FIXING_DATE
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.
2025.05.05.

TIME

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
224.9005
201.1965

61.368
251.2901
422.2493

15.7859
52.7458
393.6208
461.7794
44.7831
96.1012
2.6799
2.4138
33.4458
207.6607
92.2217
79.0451
4.2744
36.0198
269.2897

10.4975

8.9984
347.0777

18.9557

MIDDLE
230.5164
206.1966
62.8938
257.5269
432.7718
16.1773
54.0436
403.3
473.2735
45.8916
98.4944
2.749
2.4738
34.2738
212.8625
94.5072
81.0051
4.3909
36.912
276.0155
10.7596
9.2233
355.6594
19.4283

SELL
236.1365
211.1993
64.4203
263.7665
443.301
16.5689
55.3413
412.9792
484.7743
47.0005
100.889
2.8181
2.5339
35.1021
218.0691
96.7935
82.9659
4.508
37.8044
282.7463
11.0219
9.4484
364.2434
19.9012



